Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

27th

28th
29th
30th

31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

41st

Prelimindra resultat Regionkval Liding6 Jollesegalre 12-13 juni 2021

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 72, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fornamn Efternamn

Malcolm  Dahlberg
David Aldurén
Carl Norman
Adele Ramm
Ericson
Hugo Hovlind
Marius Graudums

Alexander Olsson

Maja Timan
Gustavvson
Alexander Gavelfalt
Forssén
Herta Liliegren
Vilgot Treskog
Viktor Elfving
Lovisa Arnell

Sophie Skarman

Felix Palm
Jonathan Hammarstrém
Matilda Breitung

Isak Kaplan

Oscar Wetter

Victor Wennberg
Henric Wigforss
Lisa Modin

William Drakenberg

Eleonora Roth

Ernst Akesson
Svante Timan
Gastavsson
Axel Henricsson
Martin Blomstrém
Elis Ekman
Alice Preisler
Lova Leringe

Pontus Lindskog
Moa Enell
Arvid Sandstrém

Gustav Berglind

Ebba Nordén
Oliver Josefsson
Nathalie ~ Wassler
Otto Pierrou
Philip Tempelman

Josefin Arnell

Fodd Kontaktperson Klubb

2008
2006
2006
2009

2006
2008
2006
2008

2010

2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008

2007
2008
2008
2010
2010

2009

2007
2007
2008

2008
2007
2007
2010
2009
2007
2011
2008
2009
2009

2010

KSSS
KSSS
KBS

KSSS

LJS

KSSS
KSSS
OXSS

KSSS

KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
LiJS

KSSS
KSSS
LiJS

KSSS

OXSS
LiJS
LiJS
KBS
OXSSs

KSSS

KSSS
LiJS
KBS

LiJS
LiJS
OXSSs
LiJS
LiJS
KSSS
KSSS
OXSSs
KSSS
KSSS

KSSS

Segelnummer R1

4864
4658
4551
4825

4863
4733
4445
4804

4841

4836
4815
4807
4803
4704
4634
4829
4539
4705
4867
4822
4786

4272
4724
4842
4587
4827

4719

4717
4364
4727

4466
4550
4751
4734
3943
4680
4429
4396
4780
48

4421

1.0
3.0
4.0
9.0

6.0
5.0
7.0
(26.0)

(17.0)

(29.0)
(24.0)
21.0
16.0
(38.0)
13.0
8.0
12.0
19.0
20.0
10.0
2.0

27.0
15.0
28.0
11.0
(39.0)

14.0

23.0
25.0
30.0

18.0
22.0
41.0
34.0
35.0
42.0
36.0
(49.0)
33.0
40.0

43.0

R2
4.0
6.0
2.0
3.0

9.0
8.0
5.0
17.0

14.0

7.0
12.0
(29.0)
10.0
11.0
19.0
28.0
23.0
(22.0)
13.0
15.0
1.0

(31.0)
24.0
16.0
(35.0)
34.0

32.0

(42.0)
(38.0)
20.0

(57.0)
(43.0)
(45.0)
33.0
(44.0)
(52.0)
(48.0)
21.0
41.0
27.0

39.0

R3
2.0
(7.0)
(6.0)
8.0

(15.0)
(14.0)
(23.0)
4.0

13.0

16.0
17.0
3.0
(24.0)
19.0
12.0
9.0
(26.0)
11.0
(28.0)
(27.0)
1.0

5.0
20.0
(31.0)
33.0
18.0

22.0

10.0
35.0

(73.0
DSQ)

34.0
40.0
30.0
41.0
32.0
25.0
42.0
38.0
(43.0)
29.0

21.0

R4
1.0
2.0
4.0
(18.0)

3.0
10.0
5.0
6.0

8.0

9.0
7.0
12.0
17.0
11.0
(26.0)
13.0
15.0
16.0
14.0
20.0

(73.0
DNS)

31.0
29.0
24.0
28.0
30.0
(73.0
DNS)
35.0
22.0
32.0

25.0
21.0
34.0
19.0
37.0
38.0
23.0
48.0
40.0

(73.0
DNF)

43.0

R5
(15.0)
1.0
4.0
3.0

6.0
2.0
11.0
7.0

5.0

9.0
8.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
13.0
(43.0)
10.0
18.0
19.0
23.0

73.0
DNC

20.0
(35.0)
29.0
26.0
17.0

32.0

36.0
24.0
25.0

40.0
41.0
21.0
(46.0)
31.0
33.0
38.0
34.0
30.0
49.0

(56.0)

Total
23.0
19.0
20.0
41.0

39.0
39.0
51.0
60.0

57.0

70.0
68.0
77.0
81.0
95.0
83.0
101.0
86.0
86.0
94.0
95.0
150.0

114.0
123.0
128.0
133.0
138.0

173.0

146.0
144.0
180.0

174.0
167.0
171.0
173.0
179.0
190.0
187.0
190.0
187.0
218.0

202.0

Nett
8.0

12.0
14.0
23.0

24.0
25.0
28.0
34.0

40.0

41.0
44.0
48.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
58.0
60.0
64.0
66.0
68.0
77.0

83.0
88.0
97.0
98.0
99.0

100.0

104.0
106.0
107.0

117.0
124.0
126.0
127.0
135.0
138.0
139.0
141.0
144.0
145.0

146.0



Rank
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

46th

47th
48th
49th
50th

51st
52nd
53rd
54th

55th

56th
57th
58th

59th

60th
61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

70th

70th

Férnamn
Siri

Nils
Adam

Lisa

Casper

Jack
Mathilda
Didrik

Johan

Albin
Ella

Elin
Theodor

Simon

Hannes
Ludvig

Klara

Pontus

Harry
Karl Hugo

Lucas

Emil

Stella

William

Olivia

Vilma

Karin

Idun

Frans

Leonie

Nils

Efternamn
Sandell
Sandberg
Laurin
Sward
Ramm
Ericson
Wannfors
Lundquist
Dahlberg

Blomqvist

Bjorklund
Kristensen
Rimskog

Thenander

Ramsay

Engstrém
Stillstrém

Bjallhage

Janse

Wilton
Fridhem
Shuwalow
Colling

Soderman

Engstréom

Thorburn

Adilstam

Edler

Soderlindh

Leringe

Theorell

Hammarkvist

Fodd Kontaktperson Klubb

2010
2010
2010
2011

2012

2010
2010
201
2009

2006
2009
2008
2010

2009

201
2008
2007

2009

2010
2009

2010

2007

2010

2008

2009

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2011

LiJS
OXSS
LiJS
KSSS

KSSS

KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
LiJS

KSSS
KSSS
JKV
JKV
Sigtuna
Batklubb
KSSS
KSSS

Torshalla
Selelséllskap
LJS
KSSS
Sigtuna
Batklubb
KSSS
OXSS
KSSS
JKV
OXSSs
LiJS
KSSS
KSSS
LiJS

LiJS

SSSvV

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Segelnummer R1

4606
4477
4415
4840

4824

4058
4633
8

4328

4264
4718
4408
4366

4785

4572
4101
4688

4793

4351
4457

473

4277

4531

4553

4326

4726

3946

4772

4561

4511

4586

46.0
(57.0)
31.0
32.0

37.0

44.0
(58.0)
45.0
60.0

(59.0)
51.0
48.0
47.0

(73.0
DNF)

50.0
54.0
52.0

55.0

61.0
62.0

53.0

56.0

(73.0
DNS)

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNS)

(73.0
DNF)

(73.0
DNF)

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNF)

R2
(49.0)
25.0
46.0
37.0

30.0

(58.0)
26.0
51.0
36.0

53.0
47.0
(55.0)

(73.0
DNF)

18.0

(56.0)
54.0
50.0

59.0

(62.0)
40.0

61.0
63.0
60.0
73.0

DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNS

73.0
DNF

73.0
DNF

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNS

R3
39.0
48.0
(49.0)
45.0

(46.0)

47.0
51.0
(57.0)
55.0

50.0
(52.0)
44.0
36.0

37.0

54.0
53.0
59.0

56.0

58.0
63.0

(73.0
DNF)

(73.0
DNF)

60.0
73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

61.0
62.0
73.0

DNS

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNS

R4

39.0
47.0
42.0

(73.0
DNS)

46.0

27.0
49.0
33.0

(73.0
DNS)

36.0
50.0
51.0
44.0
73.0
DNF
53.0
41.0
52.0

45.0

54.0

(73.0
DNF)

73.0
DNS

73.0
DNS

73.0
DNS

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNS

73.0
DNF

73.0
DNS

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNS

RS

22.0
27.0
28.0
37.0

45.0

47.0
53.0
50.0
42.0

57.0
48.0
54.0

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

44.0
(55.0)
(61.0)
(73.0
DNC)
58.0

73.0
DNC

52.0
59.0
62.0
39.0
51.0
60.0
73.0

DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

Total
195.0
204.0
196.0
224.0

204.0

223.0
237.0
236.0
266.0

255.0
248.0
252.0
273.0

274.0

257.0
257.0
274.0

288.0

293.0
311.0

312.0

324.0

328.0

331.0

343.0

352.0

353.0

354.0

365.0

365.0

365.0

Nett

146.0
147.0
147.0
151.0

158.0

165.0
179.0
179.0
193.0

196.0
196.0
197.0
200.0

201.0

201.0
202.0
213.0

215.0

231.0
238.0

239.0

251.0

255.0

258.0

270.0

279.0

280.0

281.0

292.0

292.0

292.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

